Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 981 495 2017-18 11 2018-19 163 114 180000(One Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

30

2017-18 1101 463 2018-19 9 2019-20 352 41 200000(Two Lakhs) 36

2018-19 1101 688 2019-20 4 2020-21 367 248 200000(Two Lakhs) 109

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 49369 (Forty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Nine) 166400 (One Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Four Hundred  ) 111255 (One Lakh Eleven Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty
Five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 620886 (Six Lakh Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty
Six)

690030 (Six Lakh Ninety Thousand and Thirty  ) 289913 (Two Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and
Thirteen)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1169176 (Eleven Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand One Hundred
and  Seventy Six)

1375301 (Thirteen Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Three
Hundred  One)

422659 (Four Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty
Nine)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 17365089 (One Crores Seventy Three Lakhs Sixty Five
Thousand and  Eighty Nine)

20289920 (Two Crores Two Lakhs Eighty Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred Twenty)

21257488 (Two Crores Twelve Lakhs Fifty Seven  Thousand
Four Hundred Eighty Eight )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5514186 (Fifty Five Lakhs Fourteen Thousand One Hundred
and Eighty Six)

5014907 (Fifty Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred and
Seven)

5531340 (Fifty Five Lakhs Thirty One Thousand  Three
Hundred Forth)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1455636 (Fourteen Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand Six Hundred
and Thirty Six  )

1434901 (Fourteen Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred
and One)

844644 (Eight Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred and
Fourth Four )

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0